3.2.0
BCT   |   Performance Table
MODEL
Nozzle Width (in.)
Max. FPM at
Nozzle Avg. FPM Max. CFM CFM at Nozzle
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity
Number of
Motors Motor HP
Weight
(lbs)
BCT-1-36 36 4218 3695 2899 2541 95% 1 3/4 90
BCT-1-42 42 4218 3169 3384 2532 93% 1 3/4 97
BCT-1-48 48 4218 2771 3867 2559 92% 1 3/4 104
BCT-1-60 60 4218 2218 4374 2528 91% 1 3/4 117
BCT-2-60 60 4218 3315 5050 3812 95% 2 3/4 147
BCT-2-72 72 4218 3696 5803 5082 95% 2 3/4 169
BCT-2-84 84 4218 3169 6766 5063 93% 2 3/4 187
BCT-2-96 96 4218 2773 7732 5081 92% 2 3/4 203
BCT-3-108 108 4218 3702 8702 7623 95% 3 3/4 245
BCT-3-120 118 4218 3174 9668 7614 94% 3 3/4 274
BCT-3-132 133 4218 2792 10853 7589 95% 3 3/4 290
BCT-4-144 145 4218 3696 11606 10164 95% 4 3/4 338
BCE & BCT  |  MECHANICAL DETAILS & DRAWINGS